LawlList

PVA Account

15085425

38018390

20091040

12965400

15052200

22713000

19334080

38083640
22188404
24671400

38259490

2nd Quarter Address Changes

ID

8008

8009

8010

8011

8012

8013

8025

8026
8027
8028

8029

old
Number

2361

550

112

131-135

1673

4701

3925

3445
2933
2933

280

(o] []
Dir.

W

Old Street

Paris

Reynolds

Cobblestone

Main

Alexandria

Athens Boonesboro

Military

Richmond
Candlelight
Candlelight

Fox Harbour

Old Type

Pike

Rd

Ct

St

Dr

Rd

Pike

Rd
Way
Way

Dr

old New New
Unit Number Dir.

425

3157

114

135 w

1685

4861

3941

3401
A 2933
2937

250

New Street

Rogers

Keithshire

Cobblestone

Main

Alexandria

Athens Boonesboro

Military

Yorkshire Medical
Candlelight
Candlelight

Harrison

New
Type

Rd

Way

Ct

St

Dr

Rd

Pike

Park
Way
Way

Occupant

Vacant Land

Residence

Business

Apartments

Vacant Land

Residence

Future Doctor Office
Residence

Residence

Vacant Land

Council
District

11

12

~

Change To
Law Date

6/15/2017

6/15/2017

6/15/2017

6/15/2017

6/15/2017

6/15/2017

6/15/2017

6/15/2017
6/15/2017
6/15/2017

6/15/2017

Comments

Match Parcel Record to Occupant Address
Address Committee voted to change address to a
Keithshire Way address - property can no longer
be accessed by W Reynolds Rd due to road
realignment.

Requested by homeowner to alleviate issues with
neighboring property---Address numbers on
Cobblestone Ct and Cobblebrook Ct similar

Eliminate range on PVA record to match
occupants address.

To Match PVA Parcel Record to Occupants
Address

Vacant land is duplicating a different homeowners
address and must be change to alleviate possible
future issues.

Request from PVA and Owner to correct Final Plat
Future Doctor Office - Property can only be access
via Yorkshire Medical Park.

PVA Request to clarify deeds

PVA request to clarify deeds

Future development land - can no longer be
access from Fox Harbour Dr



