LawList 2nd Quarter Address Changes

PVA Account	ID	Old Number	Old Dir.	Old Street	Old Type	Old Unit	New Number	New Dir.	New Street	New Type	Occupant	Council District	Change To Law Date	Comments
15085425	8008	2361		Paris	Pike		425		Rogers	Rd		6	6/15/2017	Match Parcel Record to Occupant Address Address Committee voted to change address to a Keithshire Way address - property can no longer be accessed by W Reynolds Rd due to road
38018390	8009	550	W	Reynolds	Rd		3157		Keithshire	Way	Vacant Land	9	6/15/2017	realignment.
20091040	8010	112		Cobblestone	Ct		114		Cobblestone	Ct	Residence	9	6/15/2017	Requested by homeowner to alleviate issues with neighboring propertyAddress numbers on Cobblestone Ct and Cobblebrook Ct similar
12965400	8011	131-135	W	Main	St		135	W	Main	St	Business	3	6/15/2017	Eliminate range on PVA record to match occupants address.
15052200	8012	1673		Alexandria	Dr		1685		Alexandria	Dr	Apartments	11	6/15/2017	To Match PVA Parcel Record to Occupants Address
22713000	8013	4701		Athens Boonesboro	Rd		4861		Athens Boonesboro	Rd	Vacant Land	7	6/15/2017	Vacant land is duplicating a different homeowners address and must be change to alleviate possible future issues.
19334080	8025	3925		Military	Pike		3941		Military	Pike	Residence	12	6/15/2017	Request from PVA and Owner to correct Final Plat Future Doctor Office - Property can only be access
38083640	8026	3445		Richmond	Rd		3401		Yorkshire Medical	Park	Future Doctor Office	7	6/15/2017	via Yorkshire Medical Park.
22188404	8027	2933		Candlelight	Way	Α	2933		Candlelight	Way	Residence	5	6/15/2017	PVA Request to clarify deeds
24671400	8028	2933		Candlelight	Way	В	2937		Candlelight	Way	Residence	5	6/15/2017	PVA request to clarify deeds
38259490	8029	280		Fox Harbour	Dr		250		Harrison		Vacant Land	4	6/15/2017	Future development land - can no longer be access from Fox Harbour Dr